





Kiwanis Australia Foundation Fellowship

'Kiwanis Australia Foundation Fellowship'	Donation
Allows Kiwanis Clubs or members to show appreciation to corporations, businesses or non- Kiwanis individuals for their one-off or ongoing support to the Club's activities.	The donation for each 'Kiwanis Australia Foundation Fellowship' is \$200 payable to the Kiwanis Australia District Charitable Foundation.
	These donations will:
Recipients	 provide a lasting legacy supporting Kiwanis Australia District programs be held by the Foundation in perpetuity for
Each Foundation Fellow will receive a personalised	investment purposes only
certificate as a thank you and recognition for their support.	 allow interest earnings to be used for grant making purposes for specific Kiwanis
However, it does not provide any entitlement to the benefits of membership of Kiwanis International.	Australia District programs Individual, corporate and business donations are tax deductible.
Nominations	Payment Method
Nominations for this 'Kiwanis Australia Foundation Fellowship' can be made by <i>downloading</i> <i>and completing the nomination form from the web page and</i> <i>sending it to the following address,</i> after payment has	Donate after selecting from a choice of online payment options using the link on the web page.
been made: Secretary	and Donate Now
Kiwanis Australia District Charitable Foundation 4 Atherton Close Aspendale Gardens Vic 3195	

The **'Kiwanis Australia Foundation Fellowship'** is one of three Kiwanis Australia District Recognition Programs where donations are invested and interest earnings used for future grant making purposes for specific Kiwanis Australia District programs.

See also

Rising Sun Honour Kiwanis Memorial Fellowship and other Memorial Gifts

Kiwanis is a global organization of volunteers dedicated to



improving the world one child and one community at a time.

Kiwanis Australia District Charitable Foundation (ABN 68 395 086 292) Secretary, 4 Atherton Close, Aspendale Gardens Vic 3195 Kiwanis Australia District Inc (Reg. No. A0043731 W)